103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
153
155
157
159
161
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
179
181
183
185
187
189
191
193

BANCZYK BOGUSEAW I DAM 20°18'31.
20°22'21.
20°15'07.
20°17'38.
20°22'15.
20°22'06.
20°17'44.
20°22'09.
20°12'23.
20°17'05.
20°16'53.
20°16'41.
20°15'42.
20°19'23.
20°12'23.
20°05'11.
20°23'11.
20°25'59.
20°21'23.
20°26'53.
20°19'24.
20°20'10.
20°17'48.
20°17'25.
20°22'22.
20°16'33.
20°17'05.
20°13'45.
20°17'26.
20°21'00.
20°13'46.
20°16'51.
20°16'54.
20°23'47.
20°15'24.
20°17'09.
20°16'55.
20°21'52.
20°20'22.
20°17'56.
20°12'02.
20°15'28.
20°06'42.
20°09'17.
20°16'52.
20°20'20.
20°15'53.

SIWEK JERZY
CICHAWA KRZYSZTOF
PODGRODZKI WIKTOR
FORYS ANDRZEJ
RUTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KARBOWNIK MARCIN
KONECKI MAREK
KRESA BOGDAN
KUPIS KRZYSZTOF
PADUCH SEAWOMIR
PODDEBNIAK ROMAN

SZULC S. I TKACZYK A.

SIELSKI DOMINIK
SEOWICKI JERZY
SMARDZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
STATKIEWICZ MAREK
STOLARCZYK DAMIZAN
KARUZYNSKI MAREK
RYNKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
WERESZKA SEAWOMIR
WIKTOROWICZ MIROSEAW
WOJCIK RYSZARD
MYTKOWSKI JAN

GALANT RADOSTAWSKCONRAD

BARANSKI PIOTR
FORNAL PAWEZ
BARAN FWA
OLCZYK STEFAN
DEPERAS T i K
ZDONEK RYSZARD
BASZUK DARTUSZ
FORNAL SEAWOMIR
SYKURSKI MICHAL
CICHAWA JAN
KOCEMBA ZBIGNIEW
EYSIK LEONARD

SUCHECKI A.PRZYBYZA A.

JAKOBCZYK TADEUSZ
LICZBIK SEAWOMIR
NOWAK TOMASZ.

MADEJ KRZYSZTOF
BORONCZYK P
WIADERNY R
LENARCIK ZBIGNIEW
RUDALSKI MICHAE
EUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH

o"

<

o"

<

51°24'52.
51°23'18.
51°22'23.
51°17'56.
51°16'17.
51°16'39.
51°16'01.
51°16'08.
51°18'05.
51°15'25.
51°19'20.
51°20'32.
51°22'22.
51°17'05.
51°18'15.
51°17'03.
51°24'51.
51°18'50.
51°18'27.
51°16'25.
51°24'59.
51°22'28.
51°22'18.
51°15'20.
51°18'33.
51°22'25.
51°15'22.
51°23'24.
51°15'41.
51°14'54.
51°23'25.
51°22'31.
51°15'24.
51°23'04.
51°22'32.
51°15'37.
51°22'04.
51°17'34.
51°20'13.
51°17'53.
51°24'45.
51°22'29.
51°15'50.
51°15'34.
51°24'51.
50°50'50.
51°18'45.

SEKCJA NR 1

0"l 0 102 BARAN CZESEAW

0"l 0 104 CHUDZICKI ANDRZEJ
0"l 0 106 KIEETYK MARIUSZ

om | 0 108 DOLAT JAN

0"l 0 110 HEJDA DOMINIK

0"l 0 112 JUREK CZESEAW

o" | 0 114 WEODARCZYK HENRYK
0"l 0 116 WERESZKA MARIUSZ
0"l 0 118 KRZYSZTOFIK ZDZISEAW
0"l 0 120 MIJAS ADRIAN I SEAWOMI
ol 0 122 BARANSKI PICTR

0"l 0 124 POLUS RAFAL

0"l 0 126 PEASKA SEAWCMIR

0"l 0 128 SKOWRONSKT WIESEAW
0"l 0 130 SMARDZEWSKI WIESEAW
0"l 0 132 SOBCZYK PAWEEL

0"l 0 134 STOLARCZYK ZNETA
0"l 0 136 DEUGOSZ WIESEAW

0"l 0 138 BOGUSTEWICZ STANTISEAW
0"l 0 140 PETRUSIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
0"l 0 142 WIJATA GRZEGORZ

0"l 0 144 WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS
0"l 0 146 RZONCA SEAWCMIR

0"l 0 148 BARAN WEADYSEAW

0"l 0 150 JARZAB JANUSZ

0"l 0 152 FIDORCZYK JERZY

0"l 0 154 ADAMCZYK MIROSEAW

o" 1 0 156 BARAN GRZEGORZ

0"l 0 158 PIETRZYK PIOTR

0"l 0 160 MASTAIERZ DARIUSZ I
0"l 0 162 WEODARCZYK HENRYK

o" | 0 164 SA*AJ KRZYSZTOF
om0 166 DOEOWSKI ARTUR

0" | O 168 KORBECKI ROMAN

0"l 0 170 MIKA ROBERT

0"l 0 172 PRZYBYZA ADAM

0"l 0 174 ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT
0"l 0 176 CICHAWA TOMASZ

0"l 0 178 IASKA T

om0 180 SOETYS GRZEGORZ

0"l 0 182 PLUTA WALDEMAR

o" | 0 184 LATANSKI Z

0"l 0 186 STEFANSKI JACEK

om | 0 188 CHOJNACKI A

om0 190 KAXUZA BOGDAN

0"l 0 192 GORSKI RYSZARD

ol 0

20°15'21.
20°17'17.
20°13'01.
20°16'28.
20°21'34.
20°15'21.
20°15'19.
20°19'21.
20°18'00.
20°21'41.
20°16'52.
20°26'36.
20°15'19.
20°16'03.
20°10'24.
20°10'49.
20°25'28.
20°10'52.
20°18'09.
20°26'56.
20°15'48.
20°16'50.
20°16'03.
20°13'45.
20°18'19.
20°15'14.
20°15'58.
20°13'28.
20°09'35.
. 20°20'58.
20°15'19.
20°24'56.
20°26'38.
20°17'27.
20°26'46.
20°21'52.
20°24'56.
20°00'00.
20°06'55.
20°15'13.
20°26'35.
20°05'11.
20°12'57.
20°21'14.
20°19'41.
20°22'09.

o
o
o
o
o
o
0"
o
o
ol
o"
ol
ol
o
ol
o
o
or
o
o
ol
o
ol
0"
ol
o
o
or
o
o
ol
0"
ol
o
ol
o"
o
ol
ol
ol
o
ol
or
ol
or
ol

51°22'33.
51°22'43.
51°23'04.
51°22'16.
51°15'37.
51°22'26.
51°22'27.
51°23'26.
51°20'31.
51°17'58.
51°22'28.
51°17'56.
51°21'57.
51°22'37.
51°18'11.
51°21'54.
51°18'47.
51°21'56.
51°20'16.
51°16'32.
51°22'37.
51°22'27.
51°22'15.
51°23'24.
51°26'51.
51°22'19.
51°24'57.
51°22'51.
51°23'51.
51°14'53.
51°22'27.
51°22'35.
51°16'43.
51°17'33.
51°18'16.
51°17'34.
51°22'35.
51°00'00.
51°16'27.
51°22'26.
51°17'59.
51°17'03.
51°22'19.
51°23'35.
51°16'56.
51°16'46.

o"
o"
o
o"
o
o"
o
o"
o
o"
o
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o"
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SEKCJA NR 2

201 BADURA GRZEGORZ 20°20'48.0" 51°31'20.0" | O 202 TULIN PAWEE 20°25'30.0" 51°31'08.0"
203 NOWAK STANISEAW 20°36'34.0" 51°31'20.0" | O 204 DURCZYNSKI KAROL 20°36'38.0" 51°31'17.0"
205 GAMON RYSZARD 20°30'53.0" 51°31'13.0" | O 206 GEUSINSKI PIOTR 20°28'18.0" 51°30'57.0"
207 JEDRZEJCZYK CZESEAW 20°40'17.0"™ 51°28'39.0" | 0 208 JEDRZEJCZYK WIESEAW 20°36'38.0" 51°31'17.0"
209 KOPYTOWSKT STANTSEAW  20°33'15.0" 51°31'37.0" | 0O 210 MATUSZCZAK STANTISIAW  20°25'25.0" 51°31'08.0"
211 MISZCZYK WEADYSEAW 20°33'36.0" 51°31'51.0" | 0 212 NOWAK STANTSEAW 20°36'31.0" 51°31'18.0"
213 NOWAKOWSKI JOZEF 20°33'15.0" 51°31'45.0" | 0 214 PODOGRODZKI PIOTR 20°33'16.0" 51°31'06.0"
215 SPOCINSKI BOLESEAW 20°36'23.0" 51°31'37.0" | 0 216 SZKLARSKI MARTAN 20°32'38.0" 51°31'19.0"
217 WEGIER ADAM 20°33'12.0" 51°31'44.0" | 0 218 KOWALSKI WAIDEMAR 20°32'36.0" 51°31'51.0"
219 WASKIEWICZ MARIAN 20°33'15.0" 51°31'06.0" | 0 220 KEDZIORA MARIUSZ 20°36'27.0" 51°29'02.0"
221 URBANCZYK MARIAN 20°26'48.0" 51°26'54.0" | 0O 222 STRASINSKI MARTUSZ 20°40'17.0" 51°28'39.0"
223 CHROBAK ROBERT 20°31'16.0" 51°31'16.0" | 0 224 FRASUNSKI TADEUSZ 20°29'11.0" 51°30'47.0"
225 KUCHARCZYK WALDEMAR 20°33'26.0" 51°31'58.0" | O 226 RADOMINSKI ADAM 20°33'35.0" 51°31'06.0"
227 CHROBAK SYLWESTER 20°29'03.0" 51°30'48.0" | 0 228 FOMZA RADOSEAW 20°36'15.0" 51°29'59.0"
229 MATUSZCZAK MARCIN 20°25'05.0" 51°31'18.0" | O 230 MIAZEK RADOSEAW 20°24'35.0" 51°32'26.0"
231 KOPYTOWSKI GRZEGORZ 20°33'14.0" 51°31'37.0" | O 232 1LERKA STANISEAW 20°32'56.0" 51°31'55.0"
SEKCJA NR 3

301 CZERCZAK MAREK 20°23'18.0" 51°15'50.0" | O 302 DOEOWSKI ARTUR 20°26'38.0" 51°16'43.0"
303 FORNAL PAWEZ 20°17'05.0" 51°15'24.0" | O 304 FORYS ANDRZEJ 20°22'15.0" 51°16'17.0"
305 GALANT RADOSEAW I KONR 20°21'49.0" 51°17'56.0" | O 306 HEJDA DOMINIK 20°21'34.0" 51°15'37.0"
307 KATUZA BOGDAN T R. 20°19'41.0" 51°16'56.0" | 0O 308 KARBOWNTK MARCIN 20°17'44.0" 51°16'01.0"
309 KORBECKI ROMAN 20°17'02.0"™ 51°15'44.0" | O 310 KUPIS KRZYSZIOF 20°17'05.0" 51°15'25.0"
311 LICZBIK SEAWOMIR 20°17'56.0" 51°17'53.0" | 0 312 MASTAIERZ R. I DARIUSZ 20°20'35.0" 51°14'36.0"
313 MIJAS SEAWOMIR I ADRIA 20°21'44.0" 51°17'56.0" | O 314 MYTKOWSKT JAN 20°17'25.0" 51°15'20.0"
315 OLCZYK STEFAN 20°17'26.0" 51°15'41.0" | O 316 PACOCHA JOLANTA 20°26'55.0" 51°16'21.0"
317 PADUCH SEAWOMIR 20°20'53.0" 51°19'20.0" | 0 318 POLUS RAFAY, I TOMASZ  20°26'36.0" 51°17'56.0"
319 RYNKIEWICZ RUKASZ 20°26'53.0" 51°16'25.0" | 0 320 RUTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 20°22'06.0" 51°16'39.0"
321 STOLARCZYK ANETA 20°25'28.0" 51°18'47.0" | 0 322 STOLARCZYK DAMIAN 20°25'59.0" 51°18'50.0"
323 SIELSKI DOMINIK 20°19'23.0" 51°17'05.0" | O 324 SUCHECKI A.PRZYBYZA A. 20°21'52.0" 51°17'34.0"
325 SYKURSKI MICHA% 20°22'22.0" 51°16'24.0" | 0 326 KONECKI MAREK 20°21'40.0" 51°15'44.0"
327 JACASZFK KAROL 20°25'44.0" 51°16'44.0" | 0 328 PLUTA IRENA 20°26'17.0" 51°17'52.0"
329 PLUTA IRENA 20°26'17.0" 51°17'52.0" | 0 330 SEOKA EWA 20°26'14.0" 51°17'52.0"
331 OCETEK MARTUSZ 20°21'44.0" 51°18'08.0" | 0 332 KARUZA ROBERT 20°21'40.0" 51°18'14.0"
333 SMAK EUKASZ 20°21'26.0" 51°15'32.0" | O 334 FORNAL SEAWOMIR 20°16'54.0" 51°15'24.0"
335 PLUTA WALDEMAR 20°26'35.0" 51°17'59.0" | 0 336 KARUZYNSKI MAREK 20°21'22.0" 51°18'28.0"
337 JUREK HIERONIM 20°25'51.0" 51°18'48.0" | O

O O O O O OO O O o o o o o o o
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401
403
405
407
409

413
415
417
419
421
423
425
427
429
431
433
435
437
439

501
503
505
507
509
511
513
515
517
519
521
523
525
527
529
531
533
535
537
539
541
543
545

KOEODZIEJCZYK SYLWESTE
ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT
SAFAT KRZYSZTOF
DABROWSKI ANDRZEJ
OWCZARSKI PIOTR
KWAPISZ ROBERT I KAMIL
NADOLSKI PRZEMYSEAW
PAEYGA MIROSEAW
WESOEOWSKI MIROSEAW
PODLASKA TWONA
PANCZYK JERZY

ROJEK MIROSEAW

STEPIEN ZBIGNIEW I DA
KOEODZIEJCZYK MARIUSZ
JEDRASIK PRZEMYSEAW
KALETA JAROSEAW I MAR.
WOJCIK MIROSEAW
SOCHANSKI DARTUSZ
WIKTOROWICZ KRZYSZTOF
PAWUL MICHAL

SWIADER JACEK
TWARDOWSKI WITOLD
STEPTEN KRZYSZTOF
BOCIEK MARTUSZ
BORONCZYK PAWEZ
WIADERNY ROMAN

SMAK MICHAE,

DERCA ANDRZEJ
PACYNIAK KRZYSZTOF
JABEONSKI ALBERT
MEDRECKI IRENEUSZ
SCIEGLINSKI JANUSZ
FIDELUS ZBIGNIEW
SZCZEGIFINIAK KRYSTIAN
SZCZEGIFINIAK URBAN
SOETYSIAK MATEUSZ
MACKOWSKI WEODZIMIERZ
AMBROSZCZYK TADEUSZ
PACAEA JAN

GEOWA ANDRZEJ
BARANOWSKI PATRYK
BARAN ANDRZEJ

WOLNY

20°20'34.
20°24'56.
20°24'56.
20°25'41.
20°31'14.
20°26'06.
20°25'20.
20°24'33.
20°26'58.
20°23'30.
20°29'25.
20°25'05.
20°21'10.
20°20'37.
20°24'08.
20°22'40.
20°25'43.
20°25'10.
20°22'01.
20°25'58.

20°08'57.
20°09'13.
20°14'31.
20°09'17.
20°06'42.
20°10'43.
20°10'21.
20°04'52.
20°04'53.
20°10'16.
20°07'19.
20°10'24.
20°03'01.
20°05'19.
20°13'36.
20°08'44.
20°17'43.
20°08'31.
20°11'29.
20°10'00.
20°09'40.
20°09'12.
20°11'00.

<

<

51°23'14.
51°22'35.
51°22'35.
51°24'49.
51°23'35.
51°21'25.
51°20'23.
51°20'45.
51°22'23.
51°22'52.
51°21'55.
51°22'22.
51°23'24.
51°23'20.
51°23'02.
51°23'19.
51°20'22.
51°25'04.
51°21'32.
51°25'59.

51°12'56.
51°15'34.
51°12'56.
51°15'35.
51°15'50.
51°14'40.
51°15'07.
51°17'02.
51°16'59.
51°18'12.
51°18'24.
51°18'09.
51°12'52.
51°15'20.
51°15'52.
51°20'46.
51°18'08.
51°18'29.
51°13'46.
51°15'16.
51°15'36.
51°15'36.
51°12'12.
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o
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o
o
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o
o
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SEKCJA NR 4
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402
404
406
408
410
412
414
416
418
420
422
424
426
428
430
432
434
436
438

502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
522
524
526
528
530
532

536
538
540
542
544

WROREL EDWARD

BROLA HUKASZ I JOZEF
WIKTOROWICZ TOMASZ
KALETA MARTUSZ

DYK MARTA

DURLAK WEODZIMIERZ
WESOEOWSKI STESMARTUSZ
BORROWSKI PIOTR
KUCHARSKI RAFAL
PODLASKI RAFAEL I IWONA
PIZON RADOSEAW
NAPTIORKOWSKI ADAM
GRABSKI KRZYSZTOF
CHOJNACKI ANDRZEJ
FOSIAK PAWEL
KRZYZANOWSKI ANDRZEJ
ZYCH MICHAL

SAFAJ KAZIMIERZ

KMITA MILENA

R 5

KUMOR PIOTR
EABUZINSKI ROMAN
BIARECKI TADEUSZ
MADEJ RYSZARD
LASKA TOMASZ
JANUSZEWSKT JERZY
ANTOS DARTUSZ
TOMASIK RAFAL
SZKATULNIK BOGDAN
GADOMSKT STANTSEAW
SCIEGLINSKI PAWEZE
MADEJ SEAWOMIR
FUBOWSKT MARCELT
KAEUZYNSKI LESZEK
BINIEK KRZYSZTOF
LENART MARCIN
SZWEDKOWICZ JAROSTAW
MALKOWSKI WIESEAW
WRZOSEK WIESEAW
PODGRODZKI WIKTOR
GWADERA PAWFZ,
SAPELECKI MAREK

20°25'00.
20°23'28.
20°25'30.
20°24'40.
20°29'21.
20°29'15.
20°26'52.
20°33'49.
20°21'46.
20°26'44.
20°35'06.
20°28'14.
20°24'56.
20°21'14.
20°29'04.
20°30'49.
20°28'12.
20°24'56.
20°21'16.

20°09'44.
20°09'38.
20°10'17.
20°10'25.
20°06'55.
20°11'26.
20°09'50.
20°08'48.
20°10'20.
20°07'31.
20°10'34.
20°11'19.
20°05'33.
20°12'55.
20°02'50.
20°02'03.
20°17'36.
20°14'29.
20°10'36.
20°17'38.
20°14'58.
20°11'26.

0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"

0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"
0"

51°22'23.
51°22'39.
51°17'17.
51°22'17.
51°15'19.
51°23'17.
51°22'18.
51°23'32.
51°23'32.
51°16'18.
51°23'39.
51°23'48.
51°22'35.
51°23'35.
51°23'11.
51°25'41.
51°23'51.
51°22'35.
51°23'38.

51°14'52.
51°15'36.
51°16'01.
51°15'23.
51°16'27.
51°13'52.
51°14'00.
51°20'47.
51°18'09.
51°18'34.
51°18'41.
51°18'15.
51°15'21.
51°14'58.
51°13'08.
51°15'06.
51°18'06.
51°13'52.
51°18'12.
51°17'56.
51°15'09.
51°13'44.
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